Xi‘an Bar & Restaurant

RE rMAQ SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Drunken Master €10.00
Jameson Red Sedal, Vanilla Syrup, Strawberries, Strawberry Shrub
and Lime Juice.

Ganbay €11.50
Baijiu, Lemongrass Syrup, Ginger Shrub, Fresh Kiwi, Fresh Basil,
Lime Juice, and Ginger Ale.

COCKTAILS

Asian Flower €11.50
Hendrick's Gin, Vino Bianco Syrup, Lime Juice, Lemongrass Syrup,
Fresh Grapes, and Soda.

Sonayu €11.50
Strawberry Infused Beefeater Gin, Strawberry Puree, St. Germain
Liquor, Lime Juice and Egg White.

Tropical Buzz €10.50
1800 Blanco Tequila, Lemongrass Syrup, Fresh Kiwi, Lime Juice,
Yuzu Jam and Pink Peppercorn.

Chaco’s Riverside Tale €10.50
Plum Sake, Lime Juice, Plum Bitters, Fresh Lime, Fresh Minft,

and 7up.

A Long Way €11.50

Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum, Yogurt Liqueur, Sugar, Brawn Sugat, Ganbay

Passion Fruit Purée, Hozelnut Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Orange Juice.

Drunken Master Asian Flower



TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS

Golden Dragon Margarita €12.50
Coriander seed and Lime zest infused

silver tequila, Lime juice, Cointreau,

and Lemongrass syrup

Low Key Old Fashioned €12.50
Spices infused Bulleit Bourbon,
SmokeylLapsang Syrup, Orange Peel,

and Chocolate Bitters.

The Olde Famous Espresso Martini €12.50
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Licor 43,
Espresso, and Dark Chocolate.

Old Dynasty Mai Tai €12.50

Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum,
Havana Club Dark Rum, Grand Marmier,
Orgeat Syrup. Ginger Shrub and Lime Juice.

Bras Basah Road €11.50
Bombay Sapphire, Baijiu, Chambord,
Angostura Bifters, Guava Juice, and

Lime Juice.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Watermelon Blitz €8.50
Watermelon Syrup, Rose Syrup.Lime Juice,
and Soda Water.

Mid Summer Fruit €8.50
Yuzu Jam, Homemade Elderflower Syrup,
Lemon Juice, and Soda.

The Vitamin C Bomb €8.50
Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Mint Syrup,and
Red Berry Coulis

Naz’ Pizazz €11.50
Tropical Fruits Purée, Limon Juice, Cinnamon,
Redcurrant, Vanilla lce Cream, and Diee
Lemonade.

The Olde Famous Espresso Martini

Low Key Old Fashioned

DESSERT COCKTAILS

After 10 €12.50
Creme de menthe, Baileys, white cacao
ligueur and fresh cream

Golden Dream €12.50
Galliano Liqueur, Triple Sec, Orange juice
and Fresh cream.



WINE LIST

RED WINE

Tierra de la Castilla,
Tempranillo/Cabernet, 2021 (Spain)

A very easy drinking red packed with red berry,
cherry aromas and very soft tannins.

€29.00/€7.50

Réserve Remy Ferbras Merlot,
Vin de Pays d'Oc, 2021 (France)

A round and mouth filing Merlot with lovely
aromas of red berries and soft tannins.

€31.00/€7.50

Amaru, Malbec, 2021 (Argentina)

Very well balanced, notes of fresh red fruit and
medium oak. Long and elegant persistence.

€38.00/€8.50

Domaine Muret, Pinot Noir,
Vin de Pays d’Oc, 2021 (France) €32.00

A fresh Pinot Noir from the Languedoc with
red fruits and peppery notes.

Farnio, Montepulcciano,
2021 (ltaly) €38.00

Fruity with good intensity with notes of ripe plums.

Santalba Crianza, Tempranillo,
Rioja, 2019 (lialy)

Classic Rioja, complex and balanced.
Perfect for enjoying on any occasion.

€39.00

BUBBLES

Masottina Prosecco Snipe €10.00
Dry, elegant, fresh and lively, with floral aromas
of hedgerow blossoms.

Masottina Prosecco €35.00
Pale straw yellow colour with greenish highlights.

Intense, fruity aroma with a rich scent of apple,

lemnon and grapefruit.

Dibon Brut Seleccion, Cava €50.00
Warm and luscious sparkling with very clear
and persistent aromas.

Brut Bauchet, Champagne €70.00
This champagne has a clear finish that is slightly
mineral and evanescent. The general flavour is

fruity with hints of foasted bread.

WHITE WINE

Tierra de la Castilla,
Verdejo/Sauvignon, 2022 (Spain)

A very fruity wine with gentle acidity and loads
of melon and stone fruits on the palate.

€29.00/€7.50

Villa San Martino, Pinot Grigio, 2022 (ltaly)
Delicate and elegant nose of strawberries and
raspberries, very drinkable.

€30.00/€7.80

Misty Cove 'Estate Series' Sauvignon Blanc,
2022 (New Zealand)

A refreshing and tasty drop that is sure to please
with a bouquet of gooseberry and a splash of
fropical fruit.

€40.00/€9.00

Réserve Remy Ferbras Chardonnay,
Vin de Pays d'Oc, 2020 (France) €35.00

Yellow green colour, white flowers and fruits on
the nose. Refreshing acidity on the mouth.

Pazo Chilleiro, Albarino, 2021 (Spain) €42.00

Very lively golden yellow, clean and balanced with
citrus fruits and white fruits notes.

Bestheim, Riesling,

Alsace, 2019 (France) €42.00
Dry and delicately fruity, this Riesling has notes of
citrus and white flowers. It is full of finesse with slight
mineral undertones.

ROSE WINE

Gosseaume, les Galipettes,
Touraine AOC, 2022 (France)

This Touraine rosé has a beautiful color coming
from the maturity of the fruit. The nose is open and
fruity, with jam and strawberry bonlbons aromas.

€35.00/€8.30



DRAUGHT & BOTILES

CIDER
* Rockshore Cider 330ml €6.80
BOTTLED BEER
* Asahi 330ml €6.20
* Tiger 330ml €6.00
* TsingTao 330ml €6.00
DRAUGHT ON TAP
* Guinness €5.50
* Smithwick’s €5.80
* Rockshore, Carlsberg,
Hop House €6.10
CRAFT BOTTLED BEER (500ML)
* Zingibeer Ginger Beer €7.50
e Scraggy Bay IPA €7.50
 Full Sail IPA €7.50
* Althea Pale Ale €7.50
* Weihenstephan N/A €6.00
* Galway Bay Brewery Full Sail IPA €7.50
* Gaway Bay Brewery Althea Pale Ale €7.50
» Gaway Bay Brewery Red Ale €7.50
» Kinnegar Scraggy Bay IPA €7.50
* Kinnegar Rustbucket Rye Ale €7.50
* Kinnegar Limeburner Pale Ale €7.50

BUBBLE TEA

STEP 1. Choose your Base tea

STEP 2. Choose your Drink & Flavour

Assam Black Tea
White Tea
Jasmine Green Tea

€6.00

* Milk Tea: Original, Brown Sugar,
Matcha,  Strawberry,
Mango,  Thai Milk,
Taro * Dairy -Free Milk
(extra €0.50)
e Fresh Fruit : Peach, Strawberry,
Grape
*Adding : Fresh Cream with Sea Sault
or Cheese Cap or No Cap.
* Fizzy : Passionfruit, Mango,

Tropical Fruit Tea, Lemon

STEP 3. Choose your Bubble

¢ Tapioca (Chewy Bubble).

Mango, Green Apple, Blueberry,
Strawberry or Lychee (Fruit Juice Balls).
STEP 4. Personalise your Bubble Tea

e Sugar Level : Standard, Medium, Light
e Temperature : Extra Ice, Standard Ice,

Less Ice, Warm (only Milk tea)

MINERALS & BABY MIXERS

BABY MIXERS
* Feverlree Indian 200ml €3.80
(Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Ginger Beer)
¢ Schweppes 200ml €2.50
(Tonic, Slim Tonic, Soda Water,
Ginger Ale)
WATER
e Still Aqua Panna 250ml €3.90
e Sparkling San Pellegrino 250ml €3.90
* Purezza Still/Sparkling 1L €2.00
FlzzYy
e Minerals €2.50

(Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke,

Club Lemon,Club Orange, 7UP, 7UP Free)

NON-FIZZY

Britvic Juice €3.50

(Apple, Cranberry and Orange)

Alcohol %

TROUBLE BUBBLE

STEP 1. Choose your Drink

€9.50

Lemongrass Citrus #=5 i
Havana Rum, Green Teq, Lemongrass Syrup,
Lime Juice, Fresh Mint and Sparkling Water.

Baileys Tiramisu Bx1XRE
Baileys, Tiramisu Coffee, Fresh Milk and
Fresh Cream.

Cucumber Sesh R t54¢

Beefeater Gin, White Tea, Cucumber Syrup,
and Lime Juice

Passionfruit Sparkle &Ea=&

Poitin, Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup,
Fresh Passionfruit, Butterfly Pea Tea, Black Tea,
Simple Syrup. and Sparkling Water

Pinkish Grenade #27&%

Jameson, Black Tea, Creme de Cacao White,
Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine and
Sparkling

Matcha Maria S1xE

Tia Maria, Frangelico, Coconut Milk,
Matcha Powder, and Fresh Cream

STEP 2. Choose your Bubble

Tapioca (Chewy Bubble).
Mango, Green Apple, Blueberry,
Strawberry or Lychee (Fruit Juice Balls).



DRIMNKS

SIHININ

" Ré “ is a beautifully simple but very meaningful Irish word representing

time, an age, or an era. In Chines, “Ré Nao @& )" literally means
the spirit of delight, excitement, and happiness.

At RE NAO, we’re about much more than simply food.
We create time-honoured dishes with genuine love, and
we find our joy in delighting you. So come spend a moment with us

and discover your sense of “Ré Nao (@ [i)”

www.renaorestaurant.ie
info@renaorestaurant.ie

L 4
Spanish Arch, Galway, Ireland R E n H n

+353 91 534 935 Xi‘an Bar & Restaurant

e



SIHININ

VODKA

e Absolut

* Belvedere

* Grey Goose
e Tito's

* Dingle Vodka

SCOTCH

o Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
* Johnnie Walker Black
e Lagavulin 12 Years Old
 Talisker Game of

Thrones House Grey Joy

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills 10 Years Old
Bushmills Black Bush
Jameson Red Seal
Jameson Black Barrell
Midleton Very Rare
Vintage Release (2018)
Red Breast 12 Years Old
Roe & Co

Teeling Single Mallt

Writers Tears (Copper Pot)

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

» Nikka Coffey Grain
e Suntory Toki Japanese Whiskey

* Yamazaki Single Molt 12 Years Old

SAKE

o Akashi Junmai Ginjo

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado

BOURBON

e Bulleit

Bulleit Rye

Jim Beam

Maker’s Mark

Sazerac 6 Years Old Rye
Woodford Reserve

RUM

Bacardi

Havana 3 Years Old
Havana 7 Years Old Dark
Kraken Black Spiced
Mount Gaye

€6.20
€9.50
€9.80
€9.00
€7.50

€9.50

€9.50
€27.00

€16.00

€8.00
€6.80
€6.20
€8.50

€27.00

€10.50

€7.00
€8.00

€6.80

€10.50
€9.50
€38.00

€11.50

€7.30
€6.70
€20.00
€20.00

€6.80
€6.80
€6.50
€9.20
€11.00
€10.00

€6.00
€6.50
€9.50
€8.00
€7.80

POTIN

* Michil Potin
* Michil Heritage Edition

GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Dingle

Gunpowder
Hendrick’s

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin
Micil

Monkey 47

LIQUORS

Mr. Jekyll Absinthe
Baileys Irish Cream
Campari
Chambord
Cointreau

Luxardo Amaretto
Disaronno Amaretto
Kahlua

Limoncello
Montenegro Amaro
Créme de Menthe
Sambuca

VERMOUTH

¢ Martini Bianco
e Martini Extra Dry
e Martini Rosso

SHERRY

e Harvey's Bristol Cream (Sweet)
e Tio Pepe (Dry)

PORT

e Osborne Ruby
* Osborne Vintage

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy

Martell VS

€8.00
€15.00

€6.20
€6.20
€7.00
€7.50
€9.00
€8.50
€15.00
€10.50
€13.00

Ceder’s Crisp Non-Alcoholic Gin  €6.50

€10.00
€6.50
€6.00
€7.70
€6.50
€6.00
€7.50
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50
€6.00
€5.50

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

€5.50
€5.50

€5.50
€12.00

€8.50
€10.00
€8.00
€7.80



