### DRINKS RÉTRO



## COCKTAILS

### RÉ IRI SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

### **Drunken Master** ☑

€10.00

Jameson Red Seal, Vanilla Syrup, Strawberries, Strawberry Shrub and Lime Juice.

### **Ganbay ☑**

€11.50

Baijiu, Lemongrass Syrup, Ginger Shrub, Fresh Kiwi, Fresh Basil, Lime Juice, and Ginger Ale.

### **Asian Flower ☑**

€11.50

Hendrick's Gin, Vino Bianco Syrup, Lime Juice, Lemongrass Syrup, Fresh Grapes, and Soda.

### Sonayu

€11.50

Strawberry Infused Beefeater Gin, Strawberry Puree, St. Germain Liquor, Lime Juice and Egg White.

### Tropical Buzz

€10.50

1800 Blanco Tequila, Lemongrass Syrup, Fresh Kiwi, Lime Juice, Yuzu Jam and Pink Peppercorn.

### Chaco's Riverside Tale ☑

€10.50

Plum Sake, Lime Juice, Plum Bitters, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint, and 7up.

**A Long Way** 

€11.50

Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum, Yogurt Liqueur, Sugar, Brawn Sugar, Passion Fruit Purée, Hazelnut Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Orange Juice.





Drunken Master ☑



Asian Flower ☑



Sonayu

### TRADITIONAL COCKTAILS

### Golden Dragon Margarita ☑ €12.50

Coriander seed and Lime zest infused silver tequila, Lime juice, Cointreau, and Lemongrass syrup

### **Low Key Old Fashioned** €12.50

Spices infused Bulleit Bourbon, SmokeyLapsang Syrup, Orange Peel, and Chocolate Bitters.

### The Olde Famous Espresso Martini €12.50 Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Licor 43, Espresso, and Dark Chocolate.

### Old Dynasty Mai Tai ☑ €12.50

Havana Club 3 Year Old Rum, Havana Club Dark Rum, Grand Marnier, Orgeat Syrup, Ginger Shrub and Lime Juice.

### Bras Basah Road €11.50

Bombay Sapphire, Baijiu, Chambord, Angostura Bitters, Guava Juice, and Lime Juice.



The Olde Famous Espresso Martini



Low Key Old Fashioned

### NON-ALCOHOLIC

### Watermelon Blitz ♥ £8.50

Watermelon Syrup, Rose Syrup, Lime Juice, and Soda Water.

### Mid Summer Fruit €8.50

Yuzu Jam, Homemade Elderflower Syrup, Lemon Juice, and Soda.

### The Vitamin C Bomb ☑ €8.50

Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Mint Syrup, and Red Berry Coulis

### Naz' Pizazz €11.50

Tropical Fruits Purée, Limon Juice, Cinnamon, Redcurrant, Vanilla Ice Cream, and Diee Lemonade.

### **DESSERT COCKTAILS**

### After 10

€12.50

Creme de menthe, Baileys, white cacao liqueur and fresh cream

### **Golden Dream**

€12.50

Galliano Liqueur, Triple Sec, Orange juice and Fresh cream.

### **RED WINE**

### WHITE WINE

### Tierra de la Castilla, Tempranillo/Cabernet, 2021(Spain) ₪

A very easy drinking red packed with red berry, cherry aromas and very soft tannins.

€29,00/€7,50

### Réserve Remy Ferbras Merlot, Vin de Pays d'Oc, 2021 (France)

A round and mouth filling Merlot with lovely aromas of red berries and soft tannins. €31.00/€7.50

### Amaru, Malbec, 2021 (Argentina)

Very well balanced, notes of fresh red fruit and medium oak. Long and elegant persistence. €38.00/€8.50

### Domaine Muret, Pinot Noir, Vin de Pays d'Oc, 2021 (France) €32.00

A fresh Pinot Noir from the Languedoc with red fruits and peppery notes.

### Farnio, Montepulcciano, 2021 (Italy)

€38.00

€39.00

Fruity with good intensity with notes of ripe plums.

### Santalba Crianza, Tempranillo, Rioja, 2019 (Italy)

Classic Rioja, complex and balanced. Perfect for enjoying on any occasion.

### Tierra de la Castilla, Verdejo/Sauvignon, 2022 (Spain) ☑

A very fruity wine with gentle acidity and loads of melon and stone fruits on the palate.

€29.00/€7.50

### Villa San Martino, Pinot Grigio, 2022 (Italy)

Delicate and elegant nose of strawberries and raspberries, very drinkable.

€30.00/€7.80

### Misty Cove 'Estate Series' Sauvignon Blanc, 2022 (New Zealand)

A refreshing and tasty drop that is sure to please with a bouquet of gooseberry and a splash of tropical fruit.

€40.00/€9.00

### Réserve Remy Ferbras Chardonnay, Vin de Pays d'Oc, 2020 (France) €35.00

Yellow green colour, white flowers and fruits on the nose. Refreshing acidity on the mouth.

### Pazo Chilleiro, Albarino, 2021 (Spain) €42.00

Very lively golden yellow, clean and balanced with citrus fruits and white fruits notes.

### Bestheim, Riesling, Alsace, 2019 (France)

€42.00

Dry and delicately fruity, this Riesling has notes of citrus and white flowers. It is full of finesse with slight mineral undertones.

### **BUBBLES**

### **Masottina Prosecco Snipe** €10.00

Dry, elegant, fresh and lively, with floral aromas of hedgerow blossoms.

### Masottina Prosecco €35.00

Pale straw yellow colour with greenish highlights. Intense, fruity aroma with a rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefruit.

### **Dibon Brut Selección. Cava** €50.00

Warm and luscious sparkling with very clear and persistent aromas.

### **Brut Bauchet, Champagne** €70.00

This champagne has a clear finish that is slightly mineral and evanescent. The general flavour is fruity with hints of toasted bread.

### **ROSE WINE**

### Gosseaume, les Galipettes, Touraine AOC, 2022 (France)

This Touraine rosé has a beautiful color coming from the maturity of the fruit. The nose is open and fruity, with jam and strawberry bonbons aromas.

€35.00/€8.30

## DRAUGHT & BOTTLES

### **CIDER** Rockshore Cider 330ml €6.80 **BOTTLED BEER** Asahi 330ml €6.20 €6.00 Tiger 330ml • TsingTao 330ml €6,00 DRAUGHT ON TAP €5.50 Guinness Smithwick's €5.80 Rockshore, Carlsberg, €6.10 Hop House CRAFT BOTTLED BEER (500ML) €7.50 Zingibeer Ginger Beer Scraggy Bay IPA €7.50 Full Sail IPA €7.50 Althea Pale Ale €7.50 Weihenstephan N/A €6.00 Galway Bay Brewery Full Sail IPA €7.50 Galway Bay Brewery Althea Pale Ale €7.50 Galway Bay Brewery Red Ale €7.50

### **BUBBLE TEA**

€7.50 €7.50

€7.50

### STEP 1. Choose your Base tea €6.00

Kinnegar Scraggy Bay **I**PA

Kinnegar Rustbucket Rye Ale Kinnegar Limeburner Pale Ale

- Assam Black Tea
- White Tea
- Jasmine Green Tea

### STEP 2. Choose your Drink & Flavour

• Milk Tea: Original, Brown Sugar, Matcha, Strawberry, Mango, Thai Milk, Taro \* Dairy -Free Milk

(extra €0.50)

• Fresh Fruit: Peach, Strawberry,

Grape

\* Adding : Fresh Cream with Sea Sault or Cheese Cap or No Cap.

 Fizzy: Passionfruit, Mango, Tropical Fruit Tea, Lemon

### STEP 3. Choose your Bubble

 Tapioca (Chewy Bubble), Mango, Green Apple, Blueberry, Strawberry or Lychee (Fruit Juice Balls).

### STEP 4. Personalise your Bubble Tea

Sugar Level: Standard, Medium, Light

• Temperature: Extra Ice, Standard Ice, Less Ice, Warm (only Milk tea)

# VIINERALS & BABY MIXERS

### **BABY MIXERS**

FeverTree Indian 200ml

(Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, Ginger Beer)	
• Schweppes 200ml	€2.50
(Tonic, Slim Tonic, Soda Water,	
Ginger Ale)	

### **WATER**

•	Still Aqua Panna 250ml	€3.90
•	Sparkling San Pellegrino 250ml	€3.90
•	Purezza Still/Sparkling 1L	€2.00

### **FIZZY**

•	Minerals	€2.50
	(Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke,	
	Club Lemon, Club Orange, 7UP, 7UP Fre	ee)

### **NON-FIZZY**

•	Britvic Juice	€3.50
	(Apple, Cranberry and Orange)	

Alcohol %

€3.80

### TROUBLE BUBBLE

### STEP 1. Choose your Drink

€9.50

• Lemongrass Citrus 華清池畔 Havana Rum, Green Tea, Lemongrass Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint and Sparkling Water.

• Baileys Tiramisu 白莉天際 Baileys, Tiramisu Coffee, Fresh Milk and Fresh Cream,

• Cucumber Sesh 只此青綠 Beefeater Gin, White Tea, Cucumber Syrup, and Lime Juice

• Passionfruit Sparkle 春分三色

Poitin, Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Syrup, Fresh Passionfruit, Butterfly Pea Tea, Black Tea, Simple Syrup, and Sparkling Water

• Pinkish Grenade 樱花落

Jameson, Black Tea, Creme de Cacao White, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Grenadine and Sparkling

• Matcha Maria 青衣嘆

Tia Maria, Frangelico, Coconut Milk, Matcha Powder, and Fresh Cream

### STEP 2. Choose your Bubble

• Tapioca (Chewy Bubble), Mango, Green Apple, Blueberry, Strawberry or Lychee (Fruit Juice Balls).

### DRITK5 SPIRITS

"Ré" is a beautifully simple but very meaningful Irish word representing time, an age, or an era. In Chines, "Ré Nao (热 闹)" literally means the spirit of delight, excitement, and happiness.

At RÉ NAO, we're about much more than simply food. We create time-honoured dishes with genuine love, and we find our joy in delighting you. So come spend a moment with us and discover your sense of "Ré Nao (热闹)"

www.renaorestaurant.ie info@renaorestaurant.ie Spanish Arch, Galway, Ireland +353 91 534 935



	つ 二
$\bigcirc$	_
Ω	Ļ
U	7

VODKA		POTIN	
<ul><li>Absolut</li><li>Belvedere</li><li>Grey Goose</li><li>Tito's</li><li>Dingle Vodka</li></ul>	€6.20 €9.50 €9.80 €9.00 €7.50	<ul><li>Michil Potin</li><li>Michil Heritage Edition</li></ul> GIN	€8.00 €15.00
<ul> <li>SCOTCH</li> <li>Chivas Regal 12 Years Old</li> <li>Johnnie Walker Black</li> <li>Lagavulin 12 Years Old</li> <li>Talisker Game of Thrones House Grey Joy</li> </ul> IRISH WHISKEY	€9.50 €9.50 €27.00 €16.00	<ul> <li>Beefeater</li> <li>Beefeater Pink Gin</li> <li>Bombay Sapphire</li> <li>Dingle</li> <li>Gunpowder</li> <li>Hendrick's</li> <li>KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Gin</li> <li>Micil</li> <li>Monkey 47</li> <li>Ceder's Crisp Non-Alcoholic Gin</li> </ul>	€6.20 €6.20 €7.00 €7.50 €9.00 €8.50 €15.00 €10.50 €13.00 €6.50
<ul> <li>Bushmills 10 Years Old</li> <li>Bushmills Black Bush</li> <li>Jameson Red Seal</li> <li>Jameson Black Barrell</li> <li>Midleton Very Rare     Vintage Release (2018)</li> <li>Red Breast 12 Years Old</li> <li>Roe &amp; Co</li> <li>Teeling Single Malt</li> <li>Writers Tears (Copper Pot)</li> </ul> INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY <ul> <li>Nikka Coffey Grain</li> <li>Suntory Toki Japanese Whiskey</li> <li>Yamazaki Single Molt 12 Years Old</li> </ul>	€8.00 €6.80 €6.20 €8.50 €10.50 €7.00 €8.00 €6.80 €10.50 €9.50 €38.00	LIQUORS  • Mr. Jekyll Absinthe  • Baileys Irish Cream  • Campari  • Chambord  • Cointreau  • Luxardo Amaretto  • Disaronno Amaretto  • Kahlua  • Limoncello  • Montenegro Amaro  • Crème de Menthe  • Sambuca	€10.00 €6.50 €6.00 €7.70 €6.50 €6.00 €6.00 €6.00 €6.50 €6.00 €5.50
• Yamazaki single ivioli 12 Years Old	€30.00	VERMOUTH	
• Akashi Junmai Ginjo	€11.50	<ul><li> Martini Bianco</li><li> Martini Extra Dry</li><li> Martini Rosso</li></ul>	€5.00 €5.00 €5.00
TEQUILA	67.20	SHERRY	
<ul><li>El Jimador Blanco</li><li>Jose Cuervo Gold</li><li>Clase Azul Plata</li><li>Clase Azul Reposado</li></ul>	€7.30 €6.70 €20.00 €20.00	<ul><li>Harvey's Bristol Cream (Sweet)</li><li>Tio Pepe (Dry)</li></ul>	€5.50 €5.50
BOURBON		PORT	
<ul> <li>Bulleit</li> <li>Bulleit Rye</li> <li>Jim Beam</li> <li>Maker's Mark</li> <li>Sazerac 6 Years Old Rye</li> <li>Woodford Reserve</li> </ul>	€6.80 €6.80 €6.50 €9.20 €11.00	<ul> <li>Osborne Ruby</li> <li>Osborne Vintage</li> </ul> COGNAC <ul> <li>Remy Martin VSOP</li> <li>Courvoisier VSOP</li> <li>Hennessy</li> </ul>	€5.50 €12.00 €8.50 €10.00 €8.00
RUM		Martell VS	€7.80
<ul> <li>Bacardi</li> <li>Havana 3 Years Old</li> <li>Havana 7 Years Old Dark</li> <li>Kraken Black Spiced</li> <li>Mount Gaye</li> </ul>	€6.00 €6.50 €9.50 €8.00 €7.80		